
Project Whiting-Turner Contacts Project Description E-Mail

1 Westport Waterfront Jay Cougnet, Brent Hailey Site development for future mixed use project jay.cougnet@whiting-turner.com 

brent.hailey@whiting-turner.com

2 Wenburn Tower @ Westport Garrit Hockstra 600,00sf mixed use office/garage/retail garrit.hockstra@whiting-turner.com

3 UMMS Shock Trauma and 8th,9th,10th Floor Renov Steve Cutair Renovation of 8th, 9th and 10th floors of tower bldg steve.cutair@whiting-turner.com

4 T.Rowe Price Remote Support Center Karen Evans 60,000 sf Support Center and sitework karen.evans@whiting-turner.com

5 Westminster HS HVAC Dave Grabowski HVAC Replacement/Mech. Bldg Additions dave.grabowski@whiting-turner.com

6 ATEC Headquarters Bob Ellison New Office Building robert.ellison@whiting-turner.com

7 C2/CNT at APG Bob Ellison New Headquarters and Communications Building robert.ellison@whiting-turner.com

8 Little Gunpowder Falls Bridge Replacement Ed Schlotterback Replacement of existing bridge ed.schlotterback@whiting-turner.com

9 General Information Table (Public Works Projects) Bernie LaHatte, Terry Dunlap Various Municipal- Water and Wastewater Projects bernard.lahatte@whiting-turner.com 

terry.dunlap@whiting-turner.com

10 Howard Theater Renovation Marcy Knepp Restoration of 1910 theater. marcy.knepp@whiting-turner.com

11 DC Public Schools Marcy Knepp Renovation of various schools marcy.knepp@whiting-turner.com

12 Frostburg State - Lane University Center Scott Wilhelm Renovation and expansion of center scott.wilhelm@whitning-turner.com

13 SEED School Jeff Wilkins, Andy Easter 56.000sf new dormatory jeff.wilkins@whiting-turner.com 

andrew.easter@whiting-turner.com

14 BWI Terminal Improvements Dan Ramsey, Kevin Wright Replacement of drywall, lighting, HVAC diffusers dan.ramsey@whitiing-turner.com 

kevin.wright@whiting-turner.com

15 Dulles Baggage System Replacement Jason Mays Installation of explosive detection system jason.mays@whiting-turner.com

16 Levindale Geriatric Hospital Chris Vohrer New nursing building and parking garage chris.vohrer@whiting-turner.com

17 DC Consolidated Forensics Lab Andy Linden New 350,000sf forensics laboratory building andrew.linden@whiting-turner.com

18 UMBC Performing Arts & Humanities Facility Patty Carper, Chuck KonKolics New performing arts and humanities building patricia.carper@whiting-turner.com 

charles.konkolics@whiting-turner.com

19 Smith School Fitout at UMB BioPark Building 2 Ben Fry Offices, classrooms and lounge fit-out ben.fry@whiting-turner.com

20 Towson Circle III Ed Lindholm Multi-use retail/restaurant/office, theatre, garage edward.lindholm@whiting-turner.com

21 Towson University - Site & Safety Project Todd Poindexter, Blair Beal Misc. site improvements, new and rebuilt plazas, 

new stair with generator room, new campus 

entrance.

todd.poindexter@whiting-turner.com 

blair.beal@whiting-turner.com

22 St. Agnes Hospital - Campus Revitalization Eric Pribula eric.pribula@whiting-turner.com

23 Ann Arundel Medical Center - Tenant Fitout James Anders AAMC - ASP Tenant Fitout james.anders@whiting-turner.com

24 Woodmore Towne Center Ira Cohen, Kyle Osenburg Mixed Use Retail and Residential ira.cohen@whiting-turner.com 

kyle.osenburg@whiting-turner.com

25 Holy Cross Hospital - Silver Spring Chris Moore New 200,000sf patient tower and parking garage christopher.moore@whiting-turner.com
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